
District V Large Group Evaluation 

at Northview High School 
10625 Parsons Road 

Johns Creek , GA 30097 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

                                                   Itinerary 

SINFONIA ORCHESTRA (One bus -54 students) - Thursday, February 14, 2019 
 1:30pm - Depart Johns Creek HS (in full Uniform) 
 1:45pm - Arrive at Northview HS/Unload 

 2:30pm - Warm Up Room 
 3:10pm - PERFORMANCE *** 

 3:45pm - Sightreading 

 4:25pm - Depart NHS  

 4:35pm - Arrive back at JCHS 
  

 

PHILHARMONIA ORCHESTRA (Three buses -78 students)-Thursday, February 14, 2019 
 4:45pm - Depart Johns Creek HS (in full Uniform) 
 5:00pm - Arrive at Northview HS/Unload 

 5:15pm - Observe Orchestras/Snack purchase from Concession stand 

 5:45pm - Warm Up Room 

 6:30pm - PERFORMANCE *** 
 7:15pm - Sightreading 
 8:15pm - Students can be picked up by Parents (from Northview HS) 

   

CHAMBER ORCHESTRA (44 students) - Thursday, February 14, 2019 
 4:45pm - Depart Johns Creek HS (in full Uniform) 
 5:00pm - Arrive at Northview HS/Unload 
 5:15pm - Observe Orchestras/Dinner/Snack purchase from Concession stand 

 8:00pm - Warm Up Room 

 8:45pm  PERFORMANCE *** 
 9:30pm - Sightreading 
10:15pm - Students can be picked up by Parents (from Northview HS) 

 

         * Please plan to arrive at least fifteen (15) minutes before the performance time. 

     **  Philharmonia and Chamber Student Parents should pick up their students after the performance 

              from Northview High School.   

DISTRICT V LARGE GROUP PERFORMANCE EVALUATION: 
The District V Large Group Performance Evaluation is an event where middle and high school 

orchestras in Fulton County Schools, City of Atlanta Schools, and private schools meet to perform 

for a panel of judges.  After the judges hear the music, each judge makes comments and gives a 

rating of I-Superior, II-Excellent, III-Good, IV-Fair, or V-Poor.  The group can choose to enter 

from various classifications. 
 


	Itinerary

